

- ← BACK
- CIVIL
- CRIMINAL
- MARRIAGE
- PROPERTY RECORDS
- TRAFFIC
- CLEAR HISTORY
- IMAGE (HTML)
- IMAGE (ACTIVEX)
- SUIT TOTALS
- MINUTES
- DOCUMENTS
- SERVICE
- NEW SEARCH
- QUIT/RETURN TO SEARCH FORM

Gary Loftin, Caddo Clerk of Court

Suit Number: **C 00567251**

Section: **C**

**SUITS ARE CURRENT FROM 1/1/1984 THRU 06/19/2013 NUMBER 569316**

|  |  |
|--|--|
| <p><b>Plaintiff: KEITH, CYNTHIA ETAL</b></p> <p><b>Atty Firm:</b> DANIEL R KEELE<br/> <b>Address:</b> 2800 YOUREE DRIVE # 464<br/> <b>Address:</b> SHREVEPORT LA 71104<br/> <b>Atty Code:</b> 004352 D KEELE<br/> <b>Section:</b> C<br/> <b>Suit Type:</b> 1<br/> <b>Date Last Active:</b> 06/20/2013<br/> <b>Advance Bal:</b> 69.12-<br/> <b>Witness Bal:</b> .00<br/> <b>Pauper Bal:</b> 249.62-<br/> <b>Total Costs:</b> 1,318.74</p> | <p><b>Defendant: GLOVER, CEDRIC ETAL</b></p> <p><b>Atty Firm:</b><br/> <b>Address:</b><br/> <b>Address:</b><br/> <b>Atty Code:</b> 000000<br/> <b>Cause:</b> MANDAMUS<br/> <b>Suit Status:</b> A<br/> <b>Date Filed:</b> 03/28/2013<br/> <b>Unpayable Bal:</b> 70.38<br/> <b>Bond Bal:</b> .00<br/> <b>Registry Bal:</b><br/> <b>Jury Bal:</b> .00</p> |
|--|--|

*Details of Suit Transactions:*

| Date       | Code      | Description                                  | Check  | Amount | Balance |
|------------|-----------|--|--------|--------|---------|
| 04/01/2013 | <b>01</b> | <b>ADVANCE DEPOSITS<br/>DANIEL<br/>KEELE</b> | 000000 | 550.00 | 550.00  |
| 04/01/2013 | 08        | COURT REPORTER (RS<br>13:962)                | 177071 | 35.00  | 515.00  |
| 04/01/2013 | 09        | JUD EXP FUND (RS<br>13:996.16)               | 177721 | 15.00  | 500.00  |
| 04/01/2013 | 10        | JUDGES COMP (ACT<br>63-1985)                 | 177726 | 22.50  | 477.50  |
| 04/01/2013 | 125       | PRO BONO PROJ (RS<br>13:1000)                | 177727 | 3.00   | 474.50  |
| 04/02/2013 | 137       | INITIALIZATION FEE<br>(ACT 243)              | 177089 | 20.00  | 454.50  |

|            |           |                                       |        |        |        |
|------------|-----------|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|--------|
| 04/02/2013 | 80        | NEW PETITION 12PGS                    | 177089 | 50.00  | 404.50 |
| 04/02/2013 | 151       | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 6QTY   | 177089 | 12.00  | 392.50 |
| 04/02/2013 | 139       | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 177089 | 5.00   | 387.50 |
| 04/02/2013 | 43        | CERTIFIED COPY 3QTY                   | 177089 | 15.00  | 372.50 |
| 04/02/2013 | 150       | MAIL (ACT 243)                        | 177089 | .46    | 372.04 |
| 04/02/2013 | 78        | CITATION 2QTY                         | 177089 | 30.00  | 342.04 |
| 04/02/2013 | 74        | RULE 2QTY                             | 177089 | 30.00  | 312.04 |
| 04/02/2013 | 127       | INDEXING FEE (ACT<br>243) 4QTY        | 177089 | 8.00   | 304.04 |
| 04/02/2013 | 07        | LOCAL SHERIFF 12QTY                   | 177718 | 80.00  | 224.04 |
| 04/12/2013 | 55        | MOTION & ORDER 1PGS<br>JT RESET       | 177306 | 6.00   | 218.04 |
| 04/12/2013 | 139       | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 177306 | 5.00   | 213.04 |
| 04/15/2013 | 153       | SHERIFF RETURN 4PGS                   | 177324 | 18.00  | 195.04 |
| 04/19/2013 | <b>01</b> | <b>ADVANCE DEPOSITS<br/>R LATTIE</b>  | 000000 | 150.00 | 345.04 |
| 04/23/2013 | <b>01</b> | <b>ADVANCE DEPOSITS<br/>D KEELE</b>   | 000000 | 300.00 | 645.04 |
| 04/24/2013 | 108       | REQUEST 2PGS                          | 177533 | 10.00  | 635.04 |
| 04/24/2013 | 87        | SUBPOENA/SUBPOENA<br>DUCES TECUM 4QTY | 177533 | 60.00  | 575.04 |
| 04/24/2013 | 07        | LOCAL SHERIFF 12QTY                   | 177718 | 80.00  | 495.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 147       | REQUEST STATUS CONF<br>(ACT 243)      | 177638 | 6.00   | 489.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 112       | EXCEPTION 6PGS                        | 177638 | 26.00  | 463.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 139       | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 177638 | 5.00   | 458.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 151       | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 1QTY   | 177638 | 2.00   | 456.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 43        | CERTIFIED COPY 2QTY                   | 177638 | 10.00  | 446.04 |
| 04/26/2013 | 150       | MAIL (ACT 243) 1QTY                   | 177638 | .46    | 445.58 |
| 04/26/2013 | 74        | RULE 1QTY                             | 177638 | 15.00  | 430.58 |
| 04/26/2013 | 07        | LOCAL SHERIFF 3QTY                    | 177718 | 25.00  | 405.58 |
| 04/29/2013 | 153       | SHERIFF RETURN 4PGS                   | 177669 | 18.00  | 387.58 |
| 05/02/2013 | 112       | EXCEPTION 10PGS                       | 177773 | 42.00  | 345.58 |

|            |     |                                      |        |       |        |
|------------|-----|--------------------------------------|--------|-------|--------|
| 05/02/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 1QTY  | 177773 | 2.00  | 343.58 |
| 05/02/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177773 | 5.00  | 338.58 |
| 05/02/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 1QTY                  | 177773 | 5.00  | 333.58 |
| 05/02/2013 | 156 | OVERSIZED MAIL 1QTY                  | 177773 | 1.32  | 332.26 |
| 05/02/2013 | 74  | RULE 1QTY                            | 177773 | 15.00 | 317.26 |
| 05/02/2013 | 07  | LOCAL SHERIFF 3QTY                   | 178287 | 25.00 | 292.26 |
| 05/06/2013 | 18  | ANSWER 5PGS                          | 000000 | 22.00 | 292.26 |
| 05/06/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 000000 | 5.00  | 292.26 |
| 05/06/2013 | 153 | SHERIFF RETURN 1PGS                  | 177834 | 6.00  | 286.26 |
| 05/07/2013 |     | JT STIP<br>JT STIP                   | 177845 | 18.00 | 268.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 9QTY  | 177845 | 18.00 | 250.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177845 | 5.00  | 245.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 18  | ANSWER 4PGS                          | 177845 | 18.00 | 227.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177845 | 5.00  | 222.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 115 | OPPOSITION 5PGS                      | 177845 | 22.00 | 200.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 10QTY | 177845 | 20.00 | 180.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177845 | 5.00  | 175.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 115 | OPPOSITION 3PGS                      | 177845 | 14.00 | 161.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177845 | 5.00  | 156.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 142 | PAPER EXHIBITS (ACT<br>243) 1QTY     | 177845 | 2.00  | 154.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 177845 | 5.00  | 149.26 |
| 05/07/2013 | 142 | PAPER EXHIBITS (ACT<br>243) 2QTY     | 177845 | 4.00  | 145.26 |
| 05/08/2013 | 153 | SHERIFF RETURN 1PGS                  | 177875 | 6.00  | 139.26 |
| 05/09/2013 | 52  | MOTION 6PGS<br>QUASH                 | 000000 | 26.00 | 139.26 |
| 05/09/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)            | 000000 | 5.00  | 139.26 |

|            |     |  |        |       |        |
|------------|-----|--|--------|-------|--------|
| 05/09/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 2QTY                                    | 000000 | 10.00 | 139.26 |
| 05/09/2013 | 156 | OVERSIZED MAIL 1QTY                                    | 000000 | 1.32  | 139.26 |
| 05/15/2013 | 115 | OPPOSITION 3PGS<br>SUPPL                               | 000000 | 14.00 | 139.26 |
| 05/15/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 1QTY                    | 000000 | 2.00  | 139.26 |
| 05/15/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)                              | 000000 | 5.00  | 139.26 |
| 05/16/2013 |     | RESPONSE TO SUPPL<br>OPPO<br>RESPONSE TO SUPPL<br>OPPO | 178034 | 18.00 | 121.26 |
| 05/16/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)                              | 178034 | 5.00  | 116.26 |
| 05/16/2013 | 103 | COPIES   | 178034 | 4.00  | 112.26 |
| 05/16/2013 | 114 | FAX FEE (RS 13:850)                                    | 178034 | 5.00  | 107.26 |
| 05/17/2013 | 116 | OPINION 6PGS   | 178057 | 26.00 | 81.26  |
| 05/17/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)                              | 178057 | 5.00  | 76.26  |
| 05/21/2013 |     | RESPONSE TO SUPPL<br>OPPO<br>RESPONSE TO SUPPL<br>OPPO | 178092 | 18.00 | 58.26  |
| 05/21/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 17QTY                   | 178092 | 34.00 | 24.26  |
| 05/21/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)                              | 178092 | 5.00  | 19.26  |
| 05/31/2013 | 140 | JUDGE'S FILING (ACT<br>243) 1QTY                       | 178295 | 2.00  | 17.26  |
| 05/31/2013 | 104 | LETTER 1QTY  | 178295 | 2.00  | 15.26  |
| 05/31/2013 | 142 | PAPER EXHIBITS (ACT<br>243) 2QTY                       | 178295 | 4.00  | 11.26  |
| 05/31/2013 | 104 | LETTER 1QTY  | 178295 | 2.00  | 9.26   |
| 05/31/2013 | 142 | PAPER EXHIBITS (ACT<br>243) 1QTY                       | 178295 | 2.00  | 7.26   |
| 05/31/2013 | 142 | PAPER EXHIBITS (ACT<br>243) 2QTY                       | 178295 | 4.00  | 3.26   |
| 05/31/2013 | 104 | LETTER 1QTY  | 178295 | 2.00  | 1.26   |
| 06/18/2013 | 54  | JUDGMENT 2PGS  | 000000 | 10.00 | 8.74-  |

|            |     |                                       |        |       |        |
|------------|-----|---------------------------------------|--------|-------|--------|
| 06/18/2013 | 151 | ATTACHED EXHIBITS<br>(ACT 243) 1QTY   | 000000 | 2.00  | 10.74- |
| 06/18/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 000000 | 5.00  | 15.74- |
| 06/18/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 4QTY                   | 000000 | 20.00 | 35.74- |
| 06/18/2013 | 103 | COPIES                                | 000000 | 2.00  | 37.74- |
| 06/18/2013 | 150 | MAIL (ACT 243) 3QTY                   | 000000 | 1.38  | 39.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 89  | NOTICE JUDGMENT<br>(W/O SERVICE) 2QTY | 000000 | 30.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 54  | JUDGMENT 3PGS<br>ON EXCEPT            | 000000 | 14.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 000000 | 5.00  | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 4QTY                   | 000000 | 20.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 103 | COPIES                                | 000000 | 4.00  | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 150 | MAIL (ACT 243) 3QTY                   | 000000 | 1.38  | 69.12- |
| 06/18/2013 | 89  | NOTICE JUDGMENT<br>(W/O SERVICE) 2QTY | 000000 | 30.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 55  | MOTION & ORDER 2PGS                   | 000000 | 10.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 000000 | 5.00  | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 2QTY                   | 000000 | 10.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 150 | MAIL (ACT 243) 1QTY                   | 000000 | .46   | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 66  | NOTICE OF FILING 1QTY                 | 000000 | 15.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 |     | NOTICE OF INTENT<br>NOTICE OF INTENT  | 000000 | 14.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 139 | MINUTE ENTRY (ACT<br>243)             | 000000 | 5.00  | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 43  | CERTIFIED COPY 2QTY                   | 000000 | 10.00 | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 150 | MAIL (ACT 243) 1QTY                   | 000000 | .46   | 69.12- |
| 06/20/2013 | 66  | NOTICE OF FILING 1QTY                 | 000000 | 15.00 | 69.12- |

© 2003 Software & Services of Louisiana, L.L.C.  
All Rights Reserved.